
Pre-K - 3rd

Grades 4-8

Grades 9-12

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD 

NATURE CAT

WILD KRATTS

MOLLY OF DENALI 

CYBERCHASE

CAILLOU

SCIGIRLS

Social & Emotional Learning

Science

Science

Literacy

STEM

Math

LET'S GO LUNA!
Social Studies

MONDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAYTUESDAY

INTO THE OUTDOORS INTO THE OUTDOORS

NATIVE AMERICA

GENIUS BY 
STEPHEN HAWKING

XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM
Social & Emotional Learning

22.1 Over the Air*
Comcast: 22, 810, 812
Cox: 22, 1022 RCN: 22, 612
Fios: 22, 522
Dish Network: 22, 28 
Direct TV: 22, 28
Mediacom: 12, 812
Charter: 12, 712

 *For more information go to: mpt.org/education 

BIG PACIFIC

Science

Science and Nature

Environmental ScienceEnvironmental Science

Science

Social Studies

 Science and U.S. History 

Science

BREAKTHROUGH: THE IDEAS 
THAT CHANGED THE WORLD

THE STORY OF CHINA
 WITH MICHAEL WOOD

World History

World HistoryAFRICA'S GREAT 
CIVILIZATIONS

U.S. History

ASIAN AMERICANS 

June 8th - June 12th

CHASING THE MOON: 
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

Science

Avian Stewardship

SCIGIRLS

STEM

SCIGIRLS

STEM

 POETRY IN AMERICA 

ELA

INTO THE OUTDOORS

Environmental Science

MARYLAND FARM & HARVEST

Science

Becoming Stewards

Literature

Science and Angling

High Tech Tide

Science Cooks!

ALIVE! IN AMERICA'S DELTA 

THIS AMERICAN LAND

Nature

ALIVE! IN AMERICA'S DELTA

Ecology

Ecology

THIS AMERICAN LAND 

Environmental Science

Fast Break - Edward Hirsch 

200 Year Old Farm, Farms Employ Convicts; 
92 Year Old Horse Vet; Purple Peas  

MARYLAND FARM & HARVEST

Science
Water and Farming

MARYLAND FARM & HARVEST

Science
Women in Agriculture

Why Are We Here? 
Mysterious Violent Voracious

BIG PACIFIC

Science

BIG PACIFIC

Science

Good Americans/
Generation Rising

SUPERNATURE - 
WILD FLYERS

SUPERNATURE - 
WILD FLYERS

SUPERNATURE - 
WILD FLYERS

Science and Nature

Defying Gravity

KOREA: THE NEVER-
ENDING WAR

U.S. History 

Masters of the Sky 

Blue Ridge Parkway, Women in Farming, 
The Value of Water, Spadefoot Toads 

Alligator: King of the Bayou 

Crowded Skies

Science

Commerce and the 
Clash of Civilizations

Black Bear Comeback

Sharing The Gulf, Antiquities Act, 
Mississippi Wetlands 

Biography

IN THEIR OWN WORDS

Muhammad Ali The Telescope 

Ancestors/Silk Roads 
and China Ships 

URSULA K. LE GUIN: 
AMERICAN MASTERS

Literature

The World's a Stage

RAUL JULIA: 
AMERICAN MASTERS

BIG PACIFIC

Science

Passionate

GENIUS BY 
STEPHEN HAWKING

Where Did The Universe
 Come From?


