

22.1 Over the Air* Comcast: 22, 810, 812 Cox: 22, 1022 RCN: 22, 612

Fios: 22, 522 Dish Network: 22, 28 Direct TV: 22, 28 Mediacom: 12, 812 Charter: 12, 712





	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00 AM	DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD Social & Emotional Learning				
7:30 AM	NATURE CAT Science				
8:00 AM	WILD KRATTS Science				
8:30 AM	MOLLY OF DENALI Literacy				
9:00 AM	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM Social & Emotional Learning				
9:30 AM	LET'S GO LUNA! Social Studies				
10:00 AM	SCIGIRLS STEM				
10:30 AM	CYBERCHASE Math				
11:00 AM	MARYLAND FARM & HARVEST 200 Year Old Farm, Farms Employ Convicts; 92 Year Old Horse Vet; Purple Peas Science	ALIVE! IN AMERICA'S DELTA Black Bear Comeback Nature	MARYLAND FARM & HARVEST Water and Farming Science	ALIVE! IN AMERICA'S DELTA Alligator: King of the Bayou Ecology	MARYLAND FARM & HARVEST Women in Agriculture Science
11:30 AM	INTO THE OUTDOORS Science and Angling Environmental Science	THIS AMERICAN LAND Sharing The Gulf, Antiquities Act, Mississippi Wetlands Ecology	INTO THE OUTDOORS Avian Stewardship Environmental Science	THIS AMERICAN LAND Blue Ridge Parkway, Women in Farming, The Value of Water, Spadefoot Toads Environmental Science	INTO THE OUTDOORS Becoming Stewards Environmental Science
12:00 PM	SCIGIRLS High Tech Tide STEM	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS	GENIUS BY STEPHEN HAWKING Where Did The Universe
12:30 PM	SCIGIRLS Science Cooks! STEM	Defying Gravity Science and Nature	Masters of the Sky Science and Nature	Crowded Skies Science	Come From? Science
1:00 PM	GENIUS BY STEPHEN HAWKING	BIG PACIFIC Mysterious	BIG PACIFIC Violent	BIG PACIFIC Voracious	BIG PACIFIC Passionate
1:30 PM	Why Are We Here? Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
2:00 PM	CHASING THE MOON:	KOREA: THE NEVER-	IN THEIR OWN WORDS	BREAKTHROUGH: THE IDEAS THAT CHANGED THE WORLD	POETRY IN AMERICA Fast Break - Edward Hirsch ELA
2:30 PM	AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	ENDING WAR	Muhammad Ali Biography	The Telescope Science	RAUL JULIA: AMERICAN MASTERS
3:00 PM			ASIAN AMERICANS	THE STORY OF CHINA WITH MICHAEL WOOD	The World's a Stage Literature
3:30 PM	Science and U.S. History	U.S. History	Good Americans/ Generation Rising	Ancestors/Silk Roads and China Ships	
4:00 PM	NATIVE AMERICA	AFRICA'S GREAT CIVILIZATIONS Commerce and the	U.S. History	World History	URSULA K. LE GUIN: AMERICAN MASTERS
4:30 PM	Social Studies	Clash of Civilizations World History			Literature











